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FRDRIEAZIONT ITALIANA
TEATLATICA UEGGINS

Comitato Regionale TOSCANA

2ANotturna di Cecina TCS Engineering

Organizzazione: C.G. Atletica Costa Etrusca - CECINA

1/STA -14/07/2025

Categoria
Allieve

Allievi

Cadette

Cadetti

Juniores Donne
Juniores Uomini
Promesse Donne
Promesse Uomini
Seniores D 40-44
Seniores Donne
Seniores U 35-39
Seniores U 40-44
Seniores U 45-49
Seniores U 50-54
Seniores U 55-59
Seniores Uomini
TOTALE:

wise.fidalservizi.it/Risultati/StampaUnosta

Maschi Femmine
0 26
23 0
0 37
33 0
0 12
25 0
0 9
30 0
0 1

0 10
2 0

1 0
2 0

1 0
2 0
16 0
135 95
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Totale
26

23

37

33

12

25

30

10

16
230

7



